FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	02-08-2001 101608375 PATENT
う.う. UI RECOI	RDATION FORM COVER SHEET
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trade Submission Type	marks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type
	Assignment Security Agreement
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	
Document ID#	License XX Change of Name
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	U.S. Government
Corrective Document	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies)
Conveying Party(ies)	Departmental File Secret File
	Month Day Year
Name (line 1) LeFebure Manufacturing Co	orporation 11/27/96
Second Party	Execution Date Month Day Yea
Name (line 1)	
Name (line 2)	542713
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name (line 1) De La Rue Systems America	as Corporation If document to be reco
	receiving party is not domiciled in the Unite States, an appointmer
Name (line 2)	of a domestic representative is attac
Address (line 1) 2 Olive Street	(Designation must be separate document fr
Address (line 2)	Assignment.)
Address (line 3) Boston	MA 02109 Zio Code
Domestic Representative Name and	State/Coding
Domestic Representative routine	
Name	
Address (line 1)	
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3)	
Address (line 4)	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
001 GTON11 00000066 5427036	
200.00	
1	and a lighter por Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the docur
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated	nated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the docur mments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Wash s, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See ON rademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS AC recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

REEL: 011485 FRAME: 0455

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone N	umber (513) 241-2324
Name Donald F. Frei		
Address (line 1) Wood, Herron & Evans	- FALLO	
Address (line 2) 2700 Carew Tower	FEB - 2	2001
Address (line 3) 441 Vine Street		
Address (line 4) Cincinnati, Ohio 45202		
Pages Enter the total number of paging including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyanc	e document # 4
Application Number(s) or Patent Num	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Mark if additional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Pa	atent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	
Patent Application Number(s)		Patent Number(s)
	5427036	<u>4930941</u> <u>5584517</u>
	4792263	5732878
·		
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Paten signed by the first named executing inventor.		t application was <u>Month Day Year</u>
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	······································	
Enter PCT application number	РСТ РСТ	РСТ
only if a U.S. Application Number	РСТ РСТ	PCT
has not been assigned.		
Number of Properties Enter the tota	al number of properties involv	ed. # <u>5</u>
Fee Amount Fee Amount fee	or Properties Listed (37 CFR	3.41): \$ 200.00
Method of Payment: Enclo Deposit Account	sed XX Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if addit	ional fees can be charged to the accou eposit Account Number:	nt.) #23-3000
A	uthorization to charge additional	fees: Yes XXX No
Statement and Signature		
To the best of my knowledge and bel attached copy is a true copy of the or indicated herein.		
Donald F. Frei	Amald The	01/22/01
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date



Name Appi

> C P M R.A.

P.C

# The Commonwealth of Massachusetts (NC

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth ONE ASHBURTON PLACE, BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT

General Laws, Chapter 1568, Section 72

PEDERAL IDENTIFICATION

	OSEPH P. PATTEN IMOTHY D. FLOMING		, Pre:	sident/ <del>Kica:Prasidan</del> t, and Glask/Assistant Clark of
	LEFEBURE MANUFACTU	RING CORPORATION		
		(EXAST Name of Carp	eretien)	
located at:	2 Oliver Stree	t, Boston, Massa	cliusetts 021( Gerpandian)	<u>}9</u>
do hereby c	ertify that these ARTICL	ES OF AMENDMEN	T affecting Article	
	ONE		1997 - 1993 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995 - 1995	Confragence
11 <b>1111 1</b> 13		articles 1, 8, 8, 4, 5 and/a		
of the Articl	es of Organization wer	e duly adopted at a	meeting held on .	November 26,19 96 , by
vote of:				·
100	shares of	Coninen or	10 <u>0                                   </u>	shares outstanding,
	1.41			_ sharecountending, and
أوالعقاق والمتعادينين وبرو	sharestak	orthan a marine di konste	24	- Other destanding
			nxof łoch	
	sharestark	Accusic sarias discover	,	
	Lating at least a main	rity of each type, cla	ss or series outsta	nding and entitled to vote
CROSS OUT				
INAPPLI-	thereori: +1	rds mi znchype xsin	ssion series extended	nding and untilled to water his one adversely affected
CABLE	A CONTRACTOR OF COCHE	Month of assessment seriosod	skstock whose aid	his one adversely affected
CLAUSE	therebyex !			e O-conization.
n i de antes T	BE IT RESOLVED t	hat the Corporat	ion's Articles	of Organization,
	number 1, be ame	ndeu to change c	TOLO CONDORATI	ON
	DE LA 1 that the Pré	sident and Clerk	be and they a	with the Secretary
	to execute and f	ile the Articles	of Amendment	with the Secretary reflecting the
	to execute and f of State for the	Commonwealth of	Massachusetts	; reliecting the
	name change.			
		LEVE Faction 70		
	Iments adapted pursuant to C			κ.
	dments adopted pursuant to (			itions shall be set forth on separat
Note: Eth	space provided under any A	mendment or item on this f	form is insurrician, occur	itions shall be set forth on separa to more than one Amendment mo s clearly indicated.
814 x 11 she	ats of poper leaving a left-han d on a single sheet so long as	d margin of at least 1 inch	a arch such addition is	clearly indicated.
La continue	t on a single sheet to long as	each Amendment require	A	

12/7/1967

(MNSS. - 1636 - 6/15/90)

To CHANGE the number of shares and the par value (if any) of any type, class or series of stock which the corporation is authorized to issue, fill in the following: NOT APPLICABLE

The total presently authorized is:

### WITHOUT PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES
ÇQMMQr4:	
PREFERRED;	

## WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	PAR VALUE
COMMON:		
		••••
PREFERRED:		
		L

CHANGE the total authorized to:

### WITHOUT PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES
ÇQAMON:	
	al second surplus a later and surplus surplus a later a
PREFERRED:	
a * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	

#### WITH PAR VALUE STOCKS

TYPE	NUMBER OF SHARES	PAR VALUE
ÇOMMON:		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
PREFERRED:		

1、小批们

The foregoing amendment will become effective when these articles of amendment are filed in accordance with Chapter 1568, Section 6 of The General Laws unless these articles specify, in accordance with the vote adopting the amendment, a later effective date not more than thirty days after such filing, in which event the amendment will become effective on such later date. EFFECTIVE DATE \_\_\_\_\_\_upon\_filing

IN WITH	NESS WHERE	OF AND	UNDER THE	PENALTIES OF PERJURY, we have hereunto signed our n	ames
	2774	day of	November	, in the year 19 96	
$\sim$		-			

1

TIMOTHY D. FLOMING

### PATENT REEL: 011485 FRAME: 0459

President/Alex President

Clark/Assistant Clark

A. S. Salar P, 14, 157 H THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 55 DEC - 9 ....... ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT GENERAL LAWS, CHAPTER 156B, SECTION 72 I hereby approve the within articles of amendment and, the filing fee in the PEROUDIOIS COhaving been paid, said article: are deemed to have been filed with me this day of 1.11.2 Phylopolog William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth A TRUE COPY ATTEST Theigh & ach WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH 198. ERK DATE L TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION PHOTOCOPY OF ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO BE SENT TO: BEATTLE PADOVANO, ESQS., ATTN: ADOLPH A. ROMEL, ESQ. 50 Chestnut Ridge Roud, P.O. Box 244 Montvale, NJ 07645-0244 201-573-1810 Telephonse

RECORDED: 02/02/2001